x x = m³
= m²
= m²
= m³
= g
= g
Classes of Fire
12.5
CLIENT NAME John Holland
Make / Model Doosan Flash But Welder - M133771 [TM754]
Risk Area Engine Bay
APPROVED
0 100 1000 20
Model
L2
(mm)
L3
(mm)
Stream
(mm)
Agent Qty
-              Secondary Agent Discharge
 FP-2000 200 1200 3500 2,000                   -                     -
Pre-Engineered Design Calculation
CALCULATION OF VOLUME : Calculation is based on Gross Volume with NO
deductions for any Objects that occupy volume within the protected space. The
concentration of Aerosol, and leakage allowances is based on Tests conducted in
2010 with Hughes Associates Europe.  AS 5062.
                  -                     -
Concentration Primary
Quantity
Secondary
QuantityPrimary Secondary
System Design is Complete
                  -
 FP-100 0 100 1000
125%
 FP-3000 700 1700 3500 3,000                   -                     -
● L3   Clearance to ensure discharge temperature is less than   75° C
1800 8400 5,700
3
CompanyPrepared By:
80                   -                     -
                  -                     -
Total Concentration            1,500
100                   -                     -
● L2   Clearance to ensure discharge temperature is less than 200° C
                  -
 FP-5700 800
 Required Concentration            1,192                   -
% Required Concentration
 FP-1200 200 1200 3500 1,200                   -
 FP-500 200
                  -
500            1,500                   -   500 3500
 FP-200 100 300 2000 200                   -
2.30             1.10
1,192          PRIMARY AGENT DISCHARGE
 FP-40 0 100 1000 40                   -                     -
 FP-20